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No.

15

12

39
11
14
22
18
20

13
17
19
27

25
40
43
34
48
35
28
32
49
26
29
33
46
47

50
37
38

Bennetts Lightweight Qualifying - Sunday, 26 May - Fastest Laps

Rider

Jamie Coward
Michael Dunlop
Paul Jordan

Derek McGee
Stefano Bonetti
Gary Johnson

Paul Potchy Williams
lan Lougher

Horst Saiger

Rob Hodson

James Chawke
Dominic Herbertson
Lee Johnston
Daniel Cooper
Michael Rutter
Michael Sweeney
John Barton

Daley Mathison
Darren Cooper
John McGuinness
Jonathan Perry
Rob Whittall
Anthony Redmond
Shaun Anderson
Masayuki Yamanaka
Maria Costello
Barry Lee Evans
Xavier Denis

David Madsen-Mygdal
Michal Dokoupil
Jim Hodson

Dave Moffitt
Miroslav Sloboda
Nicolas Pautet
Davey Todd
George Spence
Allann Venter
Matthew Rees

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/SB Tuning / CMS / KW Electrical
Paton/Paton SC-Project Reparto Corse
Kawasaki/RC Express Dafabet Devitt Racing
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki

Paton/Paton SC-Project Reparto Corse
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki

Kawasaki/RB Engineering

Paton/Team ILR / Mark Coverdale
Paton/Team ILR / Mark Coverdale
Kawasaki/JGH Racing/CMS

Paton/Mark Coverdale

Kawasaki/Cowton Racing
Kawasaki/Ashcourt Racing - KMR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/KTS Racing

Kawasaki/Bathams KMR

Kawasaki/Kiely Heating
Kawasaki/Wemoto.com

Kawasaki/WH Racing in Partnership with Dynobike
Kawasaki/JMC Mechanical & Electrical
Norton/Norton Motorcycles
Kawasaki/Jonathan Perry Racing JPR
Kawasaki/Moto-Design / Satori Racing
Kawasaki/Reds Garage

Suzuki/Stephen Bond / Flitwick Motorcycles
Kawaski/Team ILR / Mark Coverdale
Paton/Frog Property Developments Ltd
Kawasaki/PRF Racing

Kawasaki/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/RJP Racing

Kawasaki/Novaks International
Kawasaki/JGH Racing / iDesign
Kawasaki/Slim Chance Racing
Kawasaki/LAKI RT 53

Kawasaki/Kawasaki France / 3P Racing
Norton/Norton Motorcycles

Suzuki/Dod Spence Racing / Bruce Cobburn
Kawasaki/VRS Racing

Kawasaki/Rees Racing / KMR

*Qualified status may change

Lap
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LapTime

18:52.240
19:05.997
19:16.428
19:29.012
19:30.757
19:32.928
19:36.769
19:40.072
19:41.495
19:42.779
19:49.340
19:49.368
19:50.894
19:53.740
19:55.660
19:59.984
20:00.818
20:05.835
20:10.187
20:15.209
20:16.726
20:20.980
20:21.515
20:29.804
20:40.173
20:41.533
20:45.946
20:50.232
20:59.222
21:01.787
21:14.130
21:14.949
21:45.502
21:49.381
22:03.072
22:48.074
29:08.984
30:22.320

Speed
119.964
118.524
117.455
116.190
116.017
115.803
115.425
115.101
114.963
114.838
114.205
114.202
114.055
113.784
113.601
113.192
113.113
112.642
112.237
111.773
111.634
111.245
111.196
110.447
109.523
109.403
109.016
108.642
107.867
107.647
106.605
106.536
104.043
103.735
102.661
99.284
77.661
74.536
0

0



